
RESTAURANT

Menu
ABOUT US

We are a very community focussed club, having raised over $11 
million dollars over the past decade to help various community-
based organisations such as the Mater Foundation and the Logan 
AFL Youth Academy. In addition to this, we are very active in 
employing apprentices and trainees. These are only some of the 
ways we try to make the Logan community a better place. To 
find out what's on and get all the latest offers and discounts...

Download our app NOW!

Be sure to like us on Facebook
WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/LIONSATSPRINGWOOD

Check our upcoming events on our website
WWW.LIONSATSPRINGWOOD.COM.AU



STARTERS
Herb and Garlic Bread
add cheese
add bacon

Salt and Pepper Squid
tartare sauce, lemon

Southern Fried Chicken
Wings
wings, buffalo sauce

Traditional Bruschetta
tomato and onion concasse,
fetta cheese, toasted turkish bread,
balsamic glaze

Bowl of Wedges
sour cream, sweet chili sauce

SEAFOOD
Seafood Basket
fish, prawn cutlets, calamari rings, scallops,
chips, salad, tartare sauce

Pan Seared Barramundi
crushed potato, broccolini, hollandaise sauce,
tomato concasse

Salt and Pepper Squid
chips, salad, tartare sauce

SIDES
Steamed Seasonal
Vegetables
Mash Potato
Rice
Garden Salad

SCHNITZELS
Parmigiana Schnitzel
napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella

Wilbur Schnitzel
bacon rasher, mozzarella, mushroom sauce

Mexican Schnitzel
napoli sauce, jalapenos, mozzarella,
guacamole, sour cream

Aussie Schnitzel
bbq sauce, bacon rasher, mozzarella,
fried egg

Plant Based Schnitzel
all schnitzels served with your choice of 2 sides
between chips, mash potato, steamed seasonal
vegetables and salad

27

29

29

30

3 extra

29

31

31

32

28

31

24

8

8
6
8

30

33

26

10

10
8
10

NON-MEMBER’S
PRICES

NON-MEMBER’S
PRICES

NON-MEMBER’S
PRICES

MEMBER’S
PRICES

MEMBER’S
PRICES

MEMBER’S
PRICES

8
2
2

16

17

15

14

10
2
2

18

19

17

16

FOOD ALLERGIES
Please be aware that all care is taken when 
catering for special requirements. It must be 
noted that within the premises we handle nuts, 
seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, 
eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customers 
requests will be catered for to the best of our 
ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the 
responsibility of the diner.

Gluten Free

Gluten Free
Option

Vegetarian
Optiion

Vegetarian

Vegan

Chilli

Plant Based
Option

SALADS
Poke Bowl
brown rice, cabbage, edamame, cucumber,
wakame, sesame dressing
with marinated tofu
with poached salmon

Caesar Salad
cos lettuce, bacon, croutons,
parmesan cheese, caesar dressing
add grilled prawns
add grilled chicken

Pork Belly Salad
caramelised pork belly, chinese spiced caramel,
pickled cucumber, julienne carrots, coriander,
rice noodles, peanuts and lime dressing

21

22
24

19

7
7

24

23

24
26

21

9
9

26

MAINS
Steak Sandwich
bbq sauce, caramelised onion, lettuce,
beetroot, tomato, cheese, served with chips

Spicy Southern
Chicken Burger
sriracha aioli, cheese, coleslaw, served
with chips

Fish Sub
garlic bread sub stuffed with battered fish,
red onion,  tartare sauce and chips

Beef Stirfry
marinated beef strips, stir fry vegetables,
honey soy sauce, hokkien noodles

Tuscan Chicken Fettuccine
creamy sundried tomato sauce, chicken,
spinach, parmesan cheese

Spicy Prawn
Fettuccine
prawns, capsicum, chilli napoli sauce,
parmesan cheese

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank
creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables, jus
1 SHANK
2 SHANKS

24

24

22

24

24

27

27
34

26

26

24

26

26

29

29
36

PIZZA
Meat Lovers
ham, bacon, chicken, pepperoni,
red onion on a napoli sauce base

Tuscan Chicken
chicken, spinach, red onion,
sundried tomato on a napoli sauce base

Margherita
napoli sauce, mozzarella
with a basil pesto drizzle

Gluten Free Pizza Base

26

24

21

3 extra

28

26

23

GRILL
200g Rump
100 days grain fed

200g Eye Fillet
grass fed

300g Rib Fillet
MSA 100 days grass fed

400g Rump
100 days grass fed

all steaks served with 2 sides
- choices between chips, house salad,
mash potato and steamed seasonal vegetables

all steaks come with side of sauce
with a choice between gravy,
mushroom gravy, diane sauce,
pepper gravy, hollandaise and garlic cream

Extra Sauce
Gravy, mushroom gravy, diane sauce,
pepper gravy, hollandaise & garlic cream

25

44

47

42

3

27

46

49

44

TOPPERS
ADD ANY TOPPER TO ANY MEAL

Garlic Prawns 
Salt and Pepper Squid
Fried Egg
Onion Rings

7
7
3
4

9
9
5
6

DESSERTS
daily dessert specials in cabinet

Crème Brulee
vanilla bean baked custard topped
with caramelized sugar

Sticky Date Pudding
butterscoth sauce, cream and soft
serve ice cream

Churros
cinnamon sugar, chocolate sauce, cream

Lemon Meringue
lemon curd pie with torched meringue, cream

Choc TimTam Sundae
soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce,
crushed timtams

Butterscotch Biscuit Sundae
soft serve ice cream, butterscotch sauce,
biscuit

Strawberry Swirl Sundae
soft serve ice cream, strawberry sauce,
strawberries

11

11

14

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

11

11

14

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

KIDS MENU
kids meals only valid for kids
under the age of 12

Chicken Nuggets
chips, tomato sauce 

Battered Fish
chips, tomato sauce

Cheeseburger
chips, tomato sauce

Fettuccine Pasta
napoli sauce, parmesan cheese

Dagwood Dog
chips, tomato sauce

Kids Caesar Salad
cos lettuce, parmesan, bacon, caesar dressing

13

13

13

13

13

13

15

15

15

15

15

15

LUNCH MENU
Only Available Mon-Fri
11:30pm-2:30pm

200G Rump
chips, salad

Tuscan Pasta
fettuccine, spinach, chicken creamy
sundried tomatoe sauce, parmesan cheese

Bangers and Mash
pork sausages, mash potato, peas,
onion gravy

Lasagna
chips, salad

Chicken Schnitzel
chips, salad

Battered Fish
chips, salad, tartare

with a valid seniors card when ordering from the lunch menu, 
you will receive a 10% discount and a complimentary small soft 
drink or small coffee

16.9

16.9

16.9

16.9

16.9

16.9

18.9

18.9

18.9

18.9

18.9

18.9

NON-MEMBER’S
PRICES

MEMBER’S
PRICES


