MENU MENU MENU MENU





RESTAURANT

ABOUT US

We are a very community focussed club, having raised over \$11 million dollars over the past decade to help various communitybased organisations such as the Mater Foundation and the Logan AFL Youth Academy. In addition to this, we are very active in employing apprentices and trainees. These are only some of the ways we try to make the Logan community a better place. To find out what's on and get all the latest offers and discounts...

Download our app NOW!





Be sure to like us on Facebook WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/LIONSATSPRINGWOOD

Check our upcoming events on our website WWW.LIONSATSPRINGWOOD.COM.AU

MENU MENU MENU MENU



STARTERS

Herb and Garlic Bread © add cheese add bacon	8 2 2	10 2 2
Salt and Pepper Squid	16	18
Southern Fried Chicken Ø Wings wings, buffalo sauce	17	19
Traditional Bruschetta © • tomato and onion concasse, fetta cheese, toasted turkish bread, balsamic glaze	15	17
Bowl of Wedges © sour cream, sweet chili sauce	14	16

SALADS

Poke Bowl @ brown rice, cabbage, edamame, cucumber, wakame, sesame dressing	21	23
with marinated tofu with poached salmon	22 24	24 26
Caesar Salad @ cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	19	21
add grilled prawns add grilled chicken	7 7	9 9
Pork Belly Salad @ @	24	26

caramelised pork belly, chinese spiced caramel, pickled cucumber, julienne carrots, coriander, rice noodles, peanuts and lime dressing

MAINS

Steak Sandwich මම bbg sauce, caramelised onion, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, cheese, served with chips	24	26
Spicy Southern Control Chicken Burger sriracha aioli, cheese, coleslaw, served with chips	24	26
Fish Sub garlic bread sub stuffed with battered fish, red onion, tartare sauce and chips	22	24
Beef Stirfry marinated beef strips, stir fry vegetables, honey soy sauce, hokkien noodles	24	26
Tuscan Chicken Fettuccine creamy sundried tomato sauce, chicken, spinach, parmesan cheese	24	26
Spicy Prawn © Fettuccine prawns, capsicum, chilli napoli sauce, parmesan cheese	27	29
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank Creamy mash potato, seasonal vegetables, jus		

creatily mash polato, seasonal vegetables, jus	
1 SHANK	27
2 SHANKS	34

29

36

SEAFOOD

Seafood Basket fish, prawn cutlets, calamari rings, scallops, chips, salad, tartare sauce	28	30
Pan Seared Barramundi crushed potato, broccolini, hollandaise sauce, tomato concasse		33
Salt and Pepper Squid chips, salad, tartare sauce	24	26

GRILL

200g Rump 💿 100 days grain fed	25	27
200g Eye Fillet grass fed	44	46
300g Rib Fillet MSA 100 days grass fed	47	49
400g Rump 100 days grass fed	42	44
all steaks served with 2 sides		

3

- choices between chips, house salad, mash potato and steamed seasonal vegetables

all steaks come with side of sauce with a choice between gravy, mushroom gravy, diane sauce, pepper gravy, hollandaise and garlic cream

Extra Sauce Gravy, mushroom gravy, diane sauce, pepper gravy, hollandaise & garlic cream

TOPPERS ADD ANY TOPPER TO ANY MEAL

Garlic Prawns 🛛	7	9
Salt and Pepper Squid 🚭	7	9
Fried Egg 🚭	3	5
Onion Rings	4	6



MEMBER'S NON-MEMBER'S PRICES PRICES

SIDES

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	8	10
Mash Potato	8	10
Rice	6	8
Garden Salad	8	10

SCHNITZELS

Parmigiana Schnitzel napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella	27	29
Wilbur Schnitzel bacon rasher, mozzarella, mushroom sauce	29	31
Mexican Schnitzel napoli sauce, jalapenos, mozzarella, guacamole, sour cream	29	31
Aussie Schnitzel bbq sauce, bacon rasher, mozzarella, fried egg	30	32
Plant Based Schnitzel 💩	3 extra	
all schnitzels served with your choice of 2 sid between chips, mash potato, steamed seaso vegetables and salad		

PIZZA

Meat Lovers ham, bacon, chicken, pepperoni, red onion on a napoli sauce base	26	28
Tuscan Chicken chicken, spinach, red onion, sundried tomato on a napoli sauce base	24	26
Margherita napoli sauce, mozzarella with a basil pesto drizzle	21	23
Gluten Free Pizza Base	3 extra	

FOOD ALLERGIES

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customers requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

	MEMBER'S PRICES	NON-MEMBER'S PRICES
LUNCH MEN Only Available Mon-Fri 11:30pm-2:30pm	U	
200G Rump Chips, salad	16.9	18.9
Tuscan Pasta fettuccine, spinach, chicken creamy sundried tomatoe sauce, parmesan cheese	16.9	18.9
Bangers and Mash pork sausages, mash potato, peas, onion gravy	16.9	18.9
Lasagna chips, salad	16.9	18.9
Chicken Schnitzel Chips, salad	16.9	18.9
Battered Fish	16.9	18.9

chips, salad, tartare

with a valid seniors card when ordering from the lunch menu, you will receive a 10% discount and a complimentary small soft drink or small coffee

KIDS MENU

kids meals only valid for kids under the age of 12

Chicken Nuggets chips, tomato sauce	13	15
Battered Fish chips, tomato sauce	13	15
Cheeseburger chips, tomato sauce	13	15
Fettuccine Pasta 👁 napoli sauce, parmesan cheese	13	15
Dagwood Dog chips, tomato sauce	13	15
Kids Caesar Salad cos lettuce, parmesan, bacon, caesar dressing	13	15
DESSERTS daily dessert specials in cabine	et	
Crème Brulee vanilla bean baked custard topped with caramelized sugar	11	11
Sticky Date Pudding butterscoth sauce, cream and soft serve ice cream	11	11
Churros cinnamon sugar, chocolate sauce, cream	14	14
Lemon Meringue lemon curd pie with torched meringue, cream	9	9
Choc TimTam Sundae soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce, crushed timtams	9.5	9.5
Butterscotch Biscuit Sundae soft serve ice cream, butterscotch sauce, biscuit	9.5	9.5
Strawberry Swirl Sundae soft serve ice cream, strawberry sauce, strawberries	9.5	9.5